UST 5/ NSS 5 27.8.2024, Pilvijarvi, Sipoo, SV

H18 4,10 km osallistujia: 3 rasteja: 9

244936
263842
271069

Koivikko Matias
Maatta Mico
Kentta Sora

osallistujia: 5 rasteja: 9

259481
511553
523379
525411
257053

Bjork Cedric
Uutela Tom
Kentta Voima
Risku Max
Vilkki Leo

osallistujia: 2 rasteja: 8

526169
533226

Backman Sebastian
Kullberg Lauri

osallistujia: 1 rasteja: 8

266342

Peurakoski Eino

H12TR 1,40 km osallistujia: 1 rasteja: 6

246340

Nygard Tuukka

H12 1,70 km osallistujia: 10 rasteja: 8

0 18:15 113735
0 18:17 102276
0 18:19 12611

H16 3,70 km
0 18:21 108614
0 18:23 115882
0 18:25 12805
0 18:27 109495
0 18:31

H14 2,90 km
0 18:15 94017
0 18:17 113746

H13 2,50 km
0 18:19 120189
0 18:20 120260
0 18:16 116008
0 18:18 120266
0 18:20 120282
0 18:22 106841
0 18:24 118588
0 18:26 118696
0 18:28 116018
0 18:30 120207
0 18:32 118433
0 18:34 108606

OK Trian

522682
257271
257057
514519
256417
523957
514399
526194
519735
246596

Karlsson Morgan
Ohman Felix
Liedes Frans
Kentta Elmo
Ahola Aaro
Tompuri Visa
Majander Felix
Linko Edvin
Liukkala Sulo
Maatta Mattis

Lahtoluettelo

OKT77
Trian
OKT77

OK77
Trian
OK77
OK77
Trian

OKT77
Trian

OK77

Trian

Trian
Trian
Trian
OK77
Trian
RaHa
Trian
Trian
SKUusi
Trian

EResults Pro



UST 5/ NSS 5 27.8.2024, Pilvijarvi, Sipoo, SV
H10RR 1,65 km osallistujia: 6 rasteja: 5

0 L Ekholm Alexander
525056 Hellberg Algot
278930 Isoniemi Otto
531266  Ahlroos Arvo
526189 Korhonen Anton

0 L Wallén Peik

osallistujia: 2 rasteja: 6

246700 Koskinen Ruben
526226 Lindgren Lucas

H8RR 1,65 km osallistujia: 5 rasteja: 5

0 18:26 123478
0 18:28 122242
0 18:30 124209
0 18:32 122881
0 18:34 116329
0 18:36 123477
H10 1,30 km
0 18:20 116202
0 18:22 119935
0 18:42 119316
0 18:44 120292
0 18:46 123289
0 18:48 121926
0 18:50 119707
D18 4,10 km
0 18:29 12325
D16 3,70 km
0 18:15 113734
D14 2,90 km
0 18:21 111103
0 18:23 102593
0 18:25 118177

OK Trian

258013 Liukkala Urho
257056 Liedes Fredrik
246715 Hallvar William
534140 Kytémaki Erno
265525 Ruokolainen Volter

osallistujia: 1 rasteja: 9

514520 Kentta Lumi

osallistujia: 1 rasteja: 9

272369  Koivikko Linda

osallistujia: 3 rasteja: 8

536759 Risku Saga
265396 Maatta Sissi
259479 Back Fanny

Lahtoluettelo

OK77
OK77
Trian
OK77
Trian
OK77

Trian
Trian

SKUusi
Trian
OK77
SKUusi
OK77

OK77

OK77

OKT7
Trian
OKT77

EResults Pro



UST 5/ NSS 5 27.8.2024, Pilvijarvi, Sipoo, SV
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OK Trian

D13 2,50 km osallistujia: 5 rasteja: 8

18:35
18:37
18:39
18:41
18:43

D12TR 1,40 km osallistujia: 1

18:17

D10RR 1,65 km osallistujia: 2 rasteja: 5

18:38
18:40

119253
117890
108339
118695
106823

120228

122209
120190

516899 Linko Adele
257003 Koskinen Kaisla
523648 Korhonen Selma
525655 Tompuri Vaula
514642 Jacobson Jenny

268335 Hallvar Isabella

278240 Kimpimaki Vilja
266322  Luttinen Alma

D10 1,30 km osallistujia: 1 rasteja: 6

18:24

D8RR 1,65 km osallistujia: 1 rasteja: 5

18:25

119706

123711

259477 Ruokolainen Halla

270720 Andersson Ronja

rasteja: 6

Lahtoluettelo

Trian
SKUusi
Trian
RaHa
OK77

OK77

PorvU
OKT77

OK77

Trian

RR Oppen/Avoin 1,65 km osallistujia: 6 rasteja: 5

17:45
17:45
17:45
17:45
17:45
17:45

123488
124233
124232
124146
123745
124251

268336 Hallvar Edward
150033 Leppanen Eeva
277102 Leppanen Maria
0 L Lindholm Eelis
270729 Nygard Eetu
522948 Sund Samuel

OK77
Trian
Trian
OK77
Trian
Trian

TR Oppen/Avoin 1,40 km osallistujia: 1 rasteja: 6

17:45

120339

257258 Torro Jalo

Trian

EResults Pro



